
Colorado Resident 
Teacher Education*

WICHE RATE** (WRGP) Non-Colorado Resident

Base Tuition Base Tuition Tuition Base Tuition

426.67 336.27 426.67 807.30                                           
853.34 672.54 853.34 1,614.60                                        

1,280.01 1,008.81 1,280.01 2,421.90                                        
1,706.68 1,345.08 1,706.68 3,229.20                                        
2,133.35 1,681.35 2,133.35 4,036.50                                        
2,560.02 2,017.62 2,560.02 4,843.80                                        
2,986.69 2,353.89 2,986.69 5,651.10                                        
3,413.36 2,690.16 3,413.36 6,458.40                                        
3,840.03 3,026.43 3,840.03 7,265.70                                        
4,266.70 3,362.70 4,266.70 8,073.00                                        
4,693.37 3,698.97 4,693.37 8,880.30                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        
5,120.04 4,035.24 5,120.04 9,687.60                                        

Rate Per Credit Hour:
177.92
177.92
177.92
177.92
177.92
239.58

Colorado Resident 

** Western Regional Graduate Program (WRGP) (AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, ND, NM, NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY, and the U.S. Pacific 
Territories and Freely Associated States)

 Certain courses and programs have additional fees. 

Graduate Tuition

Per semester - Fall 2025 / Spring 2026 / Summer 2026

11

Credit 
Hours

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

23

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

**Tuition is approved by the CSU System Board of Governors and may be subject to change.**               

* Teacher Education rate applies to those CO resident students enrolled in the Teacher Education Program.

**For the  Athletic Training Program and Nursing Program  the graduate differential tuition is assessed to all AT or NSG courses 
within 500-699 regardless of degree level. Also, Doctorate differential tuition is assessed to all NSG courses within 700-899 
regardless of degree level.

Program:
Athletic Training Program
Business Program
Computer Information Science Program
Engineering Program
Nursing Program
Doctor of Nursing Practice Program

Graduate Differential Tuition Rates


