

Graduate Tuition

Per semester - Fall 2025 / Spring 2026 / Summer 2026

Colorado Resident		Colorado Resident Teacher Education*	WICHE RATE** (WRGP)	Non-Colorado Resident
Credit Hours	Base Tuition	Base Tuition	Tuition	Base Tuition
1	426.67	336.27	426.67	807.30
2	853.34	672.54	853.34	1,614.60
3	1,280.01	1,008.81	1,280.01	2,421.90
4	1,706.68	1,345.08	1,706.68	3,229.20
5	2,133.35	1,681.35	2,133.35	4,036.50
6	2,560.02	2,017.62	2,560.02	4,843.80
7	2,986.69	2,353.89	2,986.69	5,651.10
8	3,413.36	2,690.16	3,413.36	6,458.40
9	3,840.03	3,026.43	3,840.03	7,265.70
10	4,266.70	3,362.70	4,266.70	8,073.00
11	4,693.37	3,698.97	4,693.37	8,880.30
12	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
13	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
14	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
15	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
16	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
17	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
18	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
19	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
20	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
21	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
22	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60
23	5,120.04	4,035.24	5,120.04	9,687.60

^{*} Teacher Education rate applies to those CO resident students enrolled in the Teacher Education Program.

Certain courses and programs have additional fees.

Graduate Differential Tuition Rates				
Program:	Rate Per Credit Hour:			
Athletic Training Program	177.92			
Business Program	177.92			
Computer Information Science Program	177.92			
Engineering Program	177.92			
Nursing Program	177.92			
Doctor of Nursing Practice Program	239.58			

^{**}For the **Athletic Training Program and Nursing Program** the graduate differential tuition is assessed to all AT or NSG courses within 500-699 regardless of degree level. Also, Doctorate differential tuition is assessed to all NSG courses within 700-899 regardless of degree level.

^{**} Western Regional Graduate Program (WRGP) (AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, ND, NM, NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY, and the U.S. Pacific Territories and Freely Associated States)